DIVISION III—Field C—Concluded
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PSYCHOLOGY—Concluded

*1a

*1b

*2
o0

o0a
50b

151

154
155

157

160

165

166

167b
168

169

| A
B

o b

General Psychology
General Psychology
General Psychology Lab. ...

Social Psychology
General Psychologyt
Lecture
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General Psychologyt
General Psychology Labi. .

General Psychology Lab.t. .
Normal and Deling. Child. .

Abnormal Psychology¥. . ..
Adv. Abnormal Psychol.. ..

Psychology of Voecations and
Personnel Mgmt§. .....

Experimental Psychology. ..
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Psychological Clinic I

Psychological Clinic II

Systematic Psychology.....
Adv. Psychol. (Reading). . .

Adv. Psych. (Experimental),
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la; not open to
jun. and sen.
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50a,
154 and consent
of 1nstructor.

1 or 1a, or 50 or
50a.

........
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152 and consent
of instructor.
165 and consent
of instructor.
(See catalogue). .
8 hrs. Psych. and
consent of dept.
11 hrs. Psych.and
consent of dept.

T Not open to students who have credit for 1 or 1a.
¥ Not open to students who have credit for 1 or 1b.
Y Open only to premedics and majors, except by permission of the instructor.

§ Counts as professional credit towards the A. B. degree.

CR. l TivME DAY Room | BLpa.
3 8:30 MWF 5 FS
3 1:30 MWF 9 F'S
2 3:30-5:20 I # gl 9 F'S
3 10:30 MWF 101 S
5
...... 11:30 MWF 9 FS
...... 10:30-12:20 Tr 9 FS
or
1:30-3:20 4 i 9 F'S
3 11:30 MWF 9 FS
2 110:30-12:20 ¢ ligh & 9 FS
2 | 1:30-3:20 ¢ i 9| FS
3 9:30 MWF 303 | FS
3 8:30 MWF 90 FS
2 3:30-5:20 Tu 27 F'S
I
2 8:30 Tr 103 FS
30rd
...... 8:30 MWF 21 F'S
...... 2:30-4:20 WF 27 FS
2-3 1:30 and TT and 103 F'S
| Appt. Appt.
2-5 2:30 and l TT an 103 S
Appt. Appt. l
3 10:30 MWF 21 FS
2-3 ooy T s D 11 FS
2-5 ey P! (AEGIETRR SR 11 FS
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INSTRUCTOR

Humphreys
Humphreys
Hellmer

Brown

MecCord
MecCord

Hellmer
MeCord
MecCord
Hellmer

Morrison
Brown

Brown

Sarvis

MéCord
MeCord
Sarvis

Sarvis

Wheeler
Staff

Staff




