## DIVISION III—Field C—Concluded

Course No.	SEC.	Course	PREREQUISITE COURSES	CR.	TIME	DAY	Room	BLDG.	INSTRUCTOR
PSYCH	oLoc	GY—Concluded							TO THE SHALL BE A SECTION OF THE SEC
*1a	A	General Psychology		3	8:30	MWF	5	FS	Humphreys
	В			3	1:30	MWF	9	FS	Humphreys
*1b		General Psychology Lab	la; not open to jun. and sen.	2	3:30-5:20	TT	9	FS	Hellmer
*2		Social Psychology	1 or 1a	3	10:30	MWF	101	S	Brown
50		General Psychologyt		5					
Park	1100	Lecture			11:30	MWF	9	FS	McCord
		Laboratory			10:30-12:20 or	TT	9	FS	McCord
					1:30-3:20	TT	9	FS	Hellmer
50a		General Psychology†			11:30	MWF	9	FS	McCord
50b	A	General Psychology Lab‡			10:30-12:20	TT	9	FS	McCord
	В	General Psychology Lab.‡	Ditto	2	1:30-3:20	TT	9	FS	Hellmer
151		Normal and Delinq. Child	50a.	3	9:30	MWF	303	FS	Morrison
154		Abnormal Psychology¶	Ditto	3	8:30	MWF	9	FS	Brown
155		Adv. Abnormal Psychol	154 and consent of instructor.	2	3:30-5:20	Tu	27	FS	Brown
157		Psychology of Vocations and		Dentet	John Holl all				
		Personnel Mgmt§	1 or 1a, or 50 or	2	8:30	TT	103	FS	Sarvis
	mode		50a.	FILT	OTI B. B.		thinks of	ANGUARIS	
160		Experimental Psychology	1 or 50	3 or 5					
		Lecture			8:30	MWF	21	FS	McCord
		Laboratory			2:30-4:20	WF	27	FS	McCord
165			152 and consent	2-3	1:30 and	TT and	103	FS	Sarvis
			of instructor.		Appt.	Appt.			
166		Psychological Clinic II	165 and consent	2-5	2:30 and	TT and	103	FS	Sarvis
	nicol Id		of instructor.		Appt.	Appt.			
167b		Systematic Psychology		3	10:30	MWF	21	FS	Wheeler
168		Adv. Psychol. (Reading)	8 hrs. Psych. and	2-3	Appt.		11	FS	Staff
			consent of dept.						
169		Adv. Psych. (Experimental),	11 hrs. Psych. and consent of dept.	2-5	Appt.		11	FS	Staff

<sup>†</sup> Not open to students who have credit for 1 or 1a.

Content Ha I TI TOURS HAVE

Alberto senteni E cel mespo della 14

<sup>‡</sup> Not open to students who have credit for 1 or 1b.

<sup>¶</sup> Open only to premedics and majors, except by permission of the instructor.

<sup>§</sup> Counts as professional credit towards the A. B. degree.